MYMGK1R806FRSR/MYMGK00506ERSR
MonoBK™,  6A DC-DC Converter Series
PRODUCT  OVERVIEW
The MYMGK1R806FRSR/MYMGK00506ERSR are miniature
MonoBK™ called “Mono Block”, non-isolated Point-of-Load
(PoL) DC-DC power converters for embedded applications.
The small form factor measures only  9.0 x 7.5 x 5.0 mm.

MonoBK™,  6A DC-DC Converter Series
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS SUMMARY AND ORDERING GUIDE (Including series products)
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
06 F
     MYMGK1R806FRSR
     MYMGK00506ERSR
     MYMGK1R806FRSRD
Yes
(Positive)
Yes
(Positive)
00506ERS
13 2.4
MYMGK00506ERSRD
0.7-5.0
(typ.:5.0V)
30 0.4 ±1.0 ±1.0 12 8-15 24 2.6
MYMGK1R806FRSRD
0.7-1.8
(typ.:1.8V)
Product Code
MY MGK
     MYMGK00506ERSRD
1R806FRS
00506ERS
1R806FRS
(mm)
PART NUMBER ON/OFF
Efficiency
(%)
MYMGK1R806FRSR
MYMGK00506ERSR
PACKAGE
R/N typ.
(% of Vout)
Iin no load
(mA)
Iin full load
(A)
90
95
13
24
2.4
Yes
(Positive)
1R8 S R
11 0.5
D
±1.0 ±1.0 5 4.5-8.0
95
Yes
(Positive)
2.6
Part Number
8-15
OUTPUT INPUT
Vout
(Vdc)